
 
CITY OF WAUKESHA 

BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS 
FOR 

 
E. SUNSET DRIVE SANITARY SEWER FORCE MAIN REHABILITATION 

 
 
Bids Received: Friday, August 14, 2015 at 11:00 a.m. 
 
 
 

 Total Contract 
Price 

Item No. 1 – 2,550 Lin. Ft. of 14" 
Sanitary Sewer Force Main 

Item No. 2 – 1 Pump Station Valve 
Replacement 

Bidders:   Unit Total Lump Sum 
PTS Contractors, Inc. 
4075 Eaton Rd., Green Bay 54311 

  
$518,184.50 

 
$169.00 

 
$430,950.00 

 
$38,915.00 

Advance Construction, Inc. 
2141 Woodale Ave., Green Bay 54313 

  
$606,570.50 

 
205.00 

 
522,750.00 

 
45,225.00 

Super Excavators, Inc. 
N59 W14601 Bobolink Ave., Meno. Falls 53051 

  
$730,850.00 

 
235.00 

 
599,250.00 

 
88,500.00 

MJ Construction, Inc. 
8617 W. Kaul Ave., Milwaukee 53225 

  
$798,460.00 

 
250.00 

 
637,500.00 

 
55,000.00 

American Sewer Services, Inc. 
N2768 County Road P, Rubicon 53078 

  
$1,145,010.00 

 
398.00 

 
1,014,900.00 

 
62,000.00 

. 
 
 
 
 

 Item No. 3 – 1- 6 Ft. Diameter 
Valve Vault with Bypass Piping 

Item No. 4 – 1,070 Lin. Ft. of Silt 
Fence 

Item No. 5 – 12 Hay Bales in Place 

Bidders:  Lump Sum Unit Total Unit Total 
PTS Contractors, Inc.  $29,800.00 $4.25 $4,547.50 $36.00 $432.00 
Advance Construction, Inc.  $30,000.00 2.05 2,193.50 20.00 240.00 
Super Excavators, Inc.  $35,000.00 2.00 2,140.00 10.00 120.00 
MJ Construction, Inc.  $95,000.00 3.00 3,210.00 50.00 600.00 
American Sewer Services, Inc.  $49,000.00 3.00 3,210.00 50.00 600.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



E Sunset Sanitary Sewer 
Page 2 
 
 
 
  Item No. 6 – 2 Tracking Pads Item No. 7 – 2 Filter Fabric Inlet 

Protection 
Item No. 8 – 20 Cu. Yds. of Slurry 
Backfill 

Bidders:  Unit Total Unit Total Unit Total 
PTS Contractors, Inc.  $1,900.00 $3,800.00 $250.00 $500.00 $462.00 $9,240.00 
Advance Construction, Inc.  $2,000.00 4,000.00 81.00 162.00 100.00 2,000.00 
Super Excavators, Inc.  $2,200.00 4,400.00 120.00 240.00 60.00 1,200.00 
MJ Construction, Inc.  $2,500.00 5,000.00 75.00 150.00 100.00 2,000.00 
American Sewer Services, Inc.  $6,500.00 13,000.00 200.00 400.00 95.00 1,900.00 
 
 
 Budget 
Acc. #7399.68290    71440 $550,000 
 
 
O:PROJECTS/2015_E Sunset Dr Force Main/Contract_Bid/Bid Tabs/FINAL_E Sunset DR Force Main 


	E. SUNSET DRIVE SANITARY SEWER FORCE MAIN REHABILITATION
	Bids Received: Friday, August 14, 2015 at 11:00 a.m.

