
10/12/2015 

City of Waukesha 

O:\_PROJECTS\2015_E Sunset Dr Force Main\documents\Change Order No 1-2015_E Sunset 20150901 

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 
E. SUNSET DR. SANITARY SEWER FORCEMAIN REHABILITATION 

 
 
DATE: November 24, 2015 
 
Contract Number: 3925 
 
Branch:  Engineering Department 
 
Change Order Number:   2  
 
Contractor:  PTS Contractors, Inc. 
 
Amount of original contract  ................................................................................................. $518,184.50 
 
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order ....................................................................... $563,551.75 
 
 
Description of change: 
        

1. Add Bid Item No 13 - Replace 6” fittings and valves in Valve Vault with 8” valves and fittings 
Description:  To allow for greater pumping capacities  

 Payment:  Lump sum. ................................................................................................. $1,627.50 
 
 
Amount of this Change Order Credit ....................................................................................... $1,627.50 
 
 
Net Contract Amount after this Change Order .................................................................... $565,179.25 
 
 
                                            _______________________________________                                        
City of Waukesha                                        Date 
Director of Public Works 
 
                                                                                    

Contractor                                                  Date 
PTS Contractors, Inc. 


